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1     Benjamin Kopecky       M2029         1/18     1:23:31    6:30     2:50:21
2     Michael Martin         M4049         1/28     1:26:21    7:00     3:03:31
3     Nikki Cohen            F2029         1/12     1:32:46    7:08     3:06:49
4     John Kiser             M4049         2/28     1:34:35    7:14     3:09:30
5     Nick Madison           M4049         3/28     1:33:16    7:15     3:09:41
6     Brian Siegenthaler     M4049         4/28     1:36:42    7:20     3:12:06
7     Scott Siegenthaler     M3039         1/18     1:36:41    7:25     3:14:04
8     Kurt Ziemann           M4049         5/28     1:36:43    7:34     3:18:14
9     David Skaaland         M3039         2/18     1:35:34    7:35     3:18:38
10    Jongwan Kim            M5059         1/16     1:36:05    7:37     3:19:22
11    Corey Vangroll         M2029         2/18     1:38:55    7:39     3:20:12
12    Ian McLaughlin         M4049         6/28     1:36:38    7:41     3:21:12
13    Robbie Niesen          M2029         3/18     1:38:53    7:41     3:21:17
14    Rachel Mikyska         F2029         2/12     1:40:00    7:42     3:21:49
15    Peter Reis             M3039         3/18     1:36:41    7:46     3:23:16
16    Jesse Boegel           M2029         4/18     1:34:16    7:48     3:24:16
17    Lee Krautkramer        M4049         7/28     1:37:02    7:48     3:24:29
18    Frank Livaudais        M3039         4/18     1:35:27    7:50     3:25:22
19    Mary Flaws             F4049         1/15     1:43:35    7:52     3:26:12
20    Nicholas Robertson     M3039         5/18     1:39:58    7:52     3:26:12
21    Andrew Erickson        M3039         6/18     1:39:54    7:57     3:28:10
22    Shea Trost             M3039         7/18     1:35:00    8:02     3:30:36
23    Mark Lowder            M4049         8/28     1:45:10    8:06     3:31:59
24    Karl Leitz             M4049         9/28     1:46:50    8:14     3:35:44
25    Andrew Retzer          M3039         8/18     1:47:37    8:19     3:37:43
26    Erik Neemann           M2029         5/18     1:48:51    8:23     3:39:34
27    Michael Schultz        M2029         6/18     1:49:20    8:25     3:40:28
28    Greg Schultz           M4049        10/28     1:49:01    8:25     3:40:28
29    Dan Gillen             M2029         7/18     1:46:53    8:27     3:41:26
30    Michael Mattek         M5059         2/16     1:48:56    8:32     3:43:26
31    Robb Linnemanstons     M5059         3/16     1:39:58    8:34     3:44:20
32    Charisse Winter        F2029         3/12     1:49:39    8:34     3:44:30
33    Rick Byrum             M4049        11/28     1:54:08    8:43     3:48:21
34    Phillip Falck          M4049        12/28     1:57:41    8:54     3:53:21
35    David Bartholomew      M5059         4/16     1:53:51    8:56     3:54:04
36    Brad Becker            M2029         8/18     1:43:58    8:57     3:54:17
37    Carlene Kison          F3039          1/9     1:53:47    8:57     3:54:23
38    Jeff Sheinkopf         M3039         9/18     1:51:40    8:58     3:55:00
39    Amy Leitheiser         F4049         2/15     1:58:23    8:59     3:55:27
40    Margaret Schulte       F3039          2/9     1:44:59    9:00     3:55:40
41    Chris Gabbert          M4049        13/28     1:50:53    9:03     3:56:52
42    Tyler Bauman           M0119          1/2     1:54:17    9:04     3:57:22
43    Barbara Wilke          F4049         3/15     1:57:57    9:04     3:57:36
44    Michael Burkoth        M5059         5/16     1:56:11    9:05     3:58:09
45    Jeff Burrus            M4049        14/28     1:53:32    9:09     3:59:53
46    Christopher Paretti    M4049        15/28     1:54:19    9:16     4:02:52
47    Sandy Cumming          F5059          1/7     1:59:34    9:18     4:03:31
48    Ericka Luetschwager    F2029         4/12     1:54:34    9:23     4:05:53
49    Colleen Montgomery     F3039          3/9     1:58:38    9:28     4:07:51
50    Trisha Holz            F2029         5/12     2:00:23    9:28     4:07:52
51    Scott Kintopf          M4049        16/28     1:52:33    9:28     4:07:53
52    Brad Goss              M5059         6/16     1:55:29    9:29     4:08:20
53    Sri Charan Muppidi     M3039        10/18     1:54:15    9:30     4:08:59
54    George Schroeder       M6099         1/10     1:56:49    9:32     4:09:57
55    Nathan Kempf           M2029         9/18     1:55:45    9:32     4:09:58
56    Anthony Marone         M2029        10/18     1:51:38    9:33     4:10:09
57    Deanna Frank           F4049         4/15     2:01:04    9:34     4:10:35
58    Paul Reis              M3039        11/18     1:51:10    9:34     4:10:38
59    Amy Emmarco            F2029         6/12     1:52:39    9:37     4:11:50
60    Alexie Karavakis       M3039        12/18     1:51:28    9:38     4:12:32
61    Jeong Kim              M4049        17/28     1:51:32    9:40     4:13:12
62    Sue Mantyla            F5059          2/7     2:05:01    9:41     4:13:43
63    Christopher Schroeder  M2029        11/18     1:50:54    9:42     4:14:06
64    Melvin Martin          M5059         7/16     1:52:43    9:44     4:15:10
65    Sue Voss               F5059          3/7     2:05:02    9:47     4:16:08
66    Francesco Criniti      M6099         2/10     1:56:13    9:48     4:16:49
67    Kelly Darmody          F2029         7/12     1:52:08    9:48     4:16:54
68    Rhonda Bacher          F3039          4/9     2:05:43    9:49     4:16:59
69    Jaye Meyer             F4049         5/15     2:01:04    9:50     4:17:48
70    James Danahar          M3039        13/18     1:51:42    9:52     4:18:27
71    Nebiyou Woldegebriel   M3039        14/18     1:46:50    9:53     4:18:44
72    John Doyle             M4049        18/28     2:01:47    9:53     4:18:58
73    Cobbie Behrend         M3039        15/18     2:03:11   10:00     4:21:49
74    Sharon Witonsky        F4049         6/15     2:05:41   10:01     4:22:16
75    Peter Harlan           M4049        19/28     2:05:59   10:02     4:22:45
76    Douglas Wilson         M5059         8/16     1:52:24   10:10     4:26:21
77    Nicole Vapensky Marvel F4049         7/15     1:59:54   10:10     4:26:22
78    Harley Sampson Jr.     M4049        20/28     2:12:48   10:12     4:27:17
79    David Renick           M4049        21/28     2:11:33   10:16     4:28:52
80    James Stern            M4049        22/28     1:53:37   10:18     4:29:47
81    Gordon Bartlett        M5059         9/16     1:57:45   10:19     4:30:13
82    Kristin Battaglia      F4049         8/15     2:13:15   10:21     4:31:08
83    Sarah Eron             F4049         9/15     2:13:15   10:21     4:31:09
84    Al Cumming             M6099         3/10     2:08:45   10:23     4:32:05
85    Shawn Burns            M4049        23/28     1:52:55   10:31     4:35:44
86    Patti Barnes           F4049        10/15     1:58:02   10:31     4:35:45
87    Jacqueline Ong         F4049        11/15     2:15:35   10:33     4:36:19
88    Ken Schuh              M4049        24/28     1:56:41   10:36     4:37:55
89    Ami Bonk               F3039          5/9     2:09:03   10:39     4:39:03
90    Mimi Ko                F2029         8/12     1:52:12   10:41     4:39:48
91    Douglas Burkoth        M3039        16/18     2:14:10   10:49     4:43:26
92    Katrina Serwe          F3039          6/9     2:15:08   10:50     4:43:45
93    Emily Guenzel          F2029         9/12     2:13:50   10:53     4:45:20
94    Vincent Osaghae        M4049        25/28     2:14:06   10:54     4:45:37
95    Joseph Paltzer         M2029        12/18     2:09:05   10:55     4:46:08
96    Aaron Staub            M2029        13/18     2:08:14   10:55     4:46:09
97    Corinna Kosobucki      F3039          7/9     2:15:28   10:57     4:47:05
98    Hung Su Kim            M6099         4/10     2:05:10   11:00     4:48:17
99    Jerry Mane             M2029        14/18     2:08:40   11:05     4:50:14
100   David Rikke            M5059        10/16     2:18:13   11:08     4:51:38
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101   Nate Roll              M4049        26/28     2:10:58   11:09     4:51:58
102   Bill Lamensdorf        M4049        27/28     2:13:53   11:12     4:53:25
103   Doug Santella          M2029        15/18     2:02:33   11:17     4:55:47
104   Timothy Luft           M3039        17/18     1:59:02   11:22     4:57:42
105   Thomas Zak             M4049        28/28     2:16:44   11:25     4:59:03
106   Christine Bonk         F3039          8/9     2:09:04   11:28     5:00:21
107   Ann Athorp-Krech       F4049        12/15     2:12:45   11:28     5:00:22
108   Linda Reeder           F5059          4/7     2:30:00   11:37     5:04:16
109   Brad Van Rossum        M2029        16/18     2:07:40   11:38     5:04:59
110   Jayme Mane             F2029        10/12     2:08:11   11:43     5:07:03
111   Anne Engel             F4049        13/15     2:10:22   11:45     5:07:57
112   David Riedel           M5059        11/16     2:22:40   11:49     5:09:27
113   Bob Black              M5059        12/16     2:14:11   11:49     5:09:41
114   Michaela Savage        F0119          1/1     2:10:28   11:55     5:12:22
115   Rodney Balzar          M5059        13/16     2:16:31   11:56     5:12:42
116   Anton Balzar           M0119          2/2     2:16:31   11:56     5:12:42
117   Robert Rusch           M6099         5/10     2:31:10   12:10     5:18:52
118   Gary Anders            M5059        14/16     2:09:28   12:13     5:20:03
119   Tami Harmon            F4049        14/15     2:19:49   12:25     5:25:15
120   Judith Steffes         F4049        15/15     2:13:30   12:29     5:26:54
121   Robert Roach           M3039        18/18     2:37:37   12:30     5:27:43
122   Steve Kyle             M5059        15/16     2:30:20   12:51     5:36:45
123   Arthur Poehlman        M6099         6/10     2:32:33   13:03     5:42:05
124   Greg Gannegan          M2029        17/18     2:04:59   13:08     5:44:05
125   Colleen Nalepinski     F2029        11/12     2:36:37   13:10     5:44:50
126   Katharine Gosa         F2029        12/12     2:36:38   13:10     5:44:50
127   Lana Mades             F3039          9/9     2:33:54   13:13     5:46:28
128   Michael Dunn           M6099         7/10     2:30:53   13:17     5:47:53
129   Dylan Schoneweis       M2029        18/18     2:33:13   13:19     5:49:03
130   Paul Fournier          M5059        16/16     2:33:05   13:24     5:51:08
131   James Simpson          M6099         8/10     2:40:33   13:29     5:53:26
132   Eva Sanmartini         F5059          5/7     2:45:10   13:30     5:53:47
133   Henry Rueden           M6099         9/10     2:51:48   14:01     6:07:20
134   Mary McDonald          F5059          6/7     3:01:38   14:42     6:25:25
135   Cathy Troisi           F6099          1/1     3:08:29   15:53     6:56:15
136   Russell Cheney         M6099        10/10     3:03:09   15:54     6:56:27
137   Cheryl Gross           F5059          7/7     3:18:39   16:14     7:05:15
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